
B/ $5

B/ $5

B/ $5

B/ $

B/ $

G/ $14

G/ $14

G/ $14

G/ $14

G/ $14

B/ $

B/ $58

B/ $6

B/ $6

G/ $14

G/ $1

G/ $16

G/ $16

$14.00

$1 .00

$15.80

$12.00

$9.00

TWO RIVERS, Hunter Valley  
CUVEE, Sparkling wine 

White Wine

, Marlborough, NZ
Sauvignon Blanc 

PARACOMBE, Adelaide Hill, SA
Pinot Gris 

HOWARD PARK, Margaret River
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

D�Arenberg, Witches Berry, SA
Chardonnay

 Margaret 
River 
Rose 

Red Wine

Shiraz

JACK ESTATE, Coonawarra, SA
Cabernet Sauvignon

, Central 
Ottago, 
Pinot Noir

Shiraz

G/ $1 .00 B/ $5 .00

$1 .00

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

$2 per person

FRUIT JUICE (100%)

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

$5.50

$5.50

TEA

Japanese green tea 

Rooibos Tea

$2.00 per cup

$2.00 per cup
(Organic Caffeine free)

Dessert

Chocolate Mousse       

Crème Brulee            

Mixed G & B Ice-cream 

$11.00

$9.00

$9.00

$5.50

$5.50

Green Tea Ice-cream      

Black sesame Ice-cream   

JAPANESE HOUSE SAKE

HAKKAISAN Ginjyo, Niigata

$49

$26

$17

$290

300ml

150ml

90ml glass

1800ml bottle

TSUKASABOTAN Junmai, Kouchi

$40

$20

$13 

$230 

300ml

150ml

90ml galss

1800ml bottle

Hot: △

Room Temp:  ◎

Cold: ◎

GINBAN Daiginjyo, Toyama

$33

$18

$11

$180

300ml

150ml

90ml glass

1800ml bottle

OTOKOYAMA, Hokkaido

$33

$18

$11

$180

300ml

150ml

90ml glass

1800ml bottle

KUBOTA, Niigata

$33

$18

$11

$180

300ml

150ml

90ml glass

1800ml bottle

MABOROSHINOTAKI Junmai, Toyama

$33

$18

$11

$180

300ml

150ml

90ml glass

1800ml bottle

House premium sake 

Umeshu (Plum wine)  

KIKI SAKE SET 

150ml/ $    300ml/ $

$8.00 Glass

$  per 
Our best selection of 3 premium sakes.

It gives you a good comparison of the different kinds 

of sake and enjoy the drinking at the same time.

Dry Sweet

Dry Sweet

Dry Sweet

Dry Sweet

Dry Sweet

Dry Sweet

Hot: ○

Room Temp: ◎

Cold: ◎

Hot: ○

Room Temp: ◎

Cold: ◎

Hot: ◎

Room Temp: ◎

Cold: ○

Hot: ◎

Room Temp: ◎

Cold: ◎

No.1 No.2

No.3 No.4

No.5 No.6

Hot: ×

Room Temp: ◎

Cold: ◎

◎ very good   ○ good
△ average       × not recommended

Marks

Imported Japanese Tap Beer

Asahi
Imported Japanese Tap Beer

Craft Beer from Japan
Hitachino Nest, White Ale

Apple Cider 4%

Light Asahi Beer

SPIRITS

Belvedere Vodka 

Hendrick�s Gin 

Japanese Whisky 

APPLETON ESTATE

SOFT DRINKS

Ramune
Japanese Old Fasion Lemonade

Coke/Coke Zero/
LemonadeLemon Lime and 
Bitters

Sparkling
unlimited refills

Fully Licensed, Conditional BYO
But if you would like to your 

favorite wine, e charge $6 

per person or $12 per bottle  BYO 

Wine Only. 

Sparkling Wine

6

4.00

$9.00


